Forman, NortH Daxora, Aususe, 21s7,1963
TveE BoarD oF County CoMmisstONERS MET, PURSUANT TO ADJOURNMENT, WITH ALL MEMBERS PRESENT.

Commiss1ovER DEWEY {NTRODUCED THE FOLLOWING RESOLUTION AND MOVED T8 ADOPTION:

WHEREAS, THE 810 IN THE AMOUNT ob $31,727.90 oF ArcHIE CAMPBELL, INC, RECEIVED IN THE LETTING OF Aucust 16TH,
1963, For prosect CS BOW(2) was THE Low B1D RECEIVED.

WHEREAS, TH18 BID 15 CONSIDERED REASONABLE AND 18 UNDER THE ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE,

NOW THEREFORE, et tv RESOLVED BY THE BoarRD oF CounTv CommissionERs OF SARGENT CounTy, THAT THE HiaHway DeparTi
MENT BE REQUESTED TO AWARD Tn THE ARCHIE CAMPBELL, INC. THE CONTRAGT FOR PRoJecT Cs 404(2) AND SECURE FEDERAL CONCURR-
ENCE THEREOF,

IT 18 FURTHER UNDERSTOOD THAT THE COUNTY S8HALL REIMBURSE THE HiaHwAY DEPARTMENT FOR ANY PAYMENTS MADE UNDER
THIS CONTRACT, WHICH ARE NOT COLLECTIBLE FRoM THE BureAu of Pueric Roaos.

Com1881ONER SMITH SECONDED THE RESOLUTION AND BAME CARRIED,

ComMMIBS 1 ONER SMITH MOVED THET THE BOARD oF COUNTY COMMIBSIONERS APPROVE THE CHANGE ORDER MADE BY THE STATE
HigHway YeparTMENT on Prougect CS 217(6) aAne THAT THE County AupDiBoR NOTIFY THE STaTE HigHwavy DEPARTMENT OF 8A1D
APPROVAL, .

Commiss1ONER COLEMAN SECONDED THE MOTION AND SAME CARRIEOD,

Comm188 10NER HOFLEN MOVED THAT THE BOARD ADJOURN To 9 O'crock A.M. Seet, 3ro, 1963.

CovM1I 881 0NER DEWEV BECONDED THE MOTION AND SAME CARRIED,
4
/ j/@//z éfz .

PatmER ENGE ~ CHAIpMAN

ATresT: -
ﬁ?&éfll/ )/§a7 ol

RateH SeaverT ~ County AupiToR

Forman, NortH Dakota Septemeer 3ro, 1963
THe Boarp oF CounTy COMMISSIONERS MET, PURSUANT TO ADJOURNMENT, WITH ALL MEMBERS PRESENT,
THE MINUTES OF THE LAST MEETING WERE READ AND ON MOTION APPROVED AS READ.

THE FOLLOWING BILLE WERE AUDITED AND ON MOTION ORDERED' PA1D?

War, No,
6742 G.B. Coteman Services & MiLeage as County CovmiesioneER Less tax  $ 3.26 $123.86
6743 CHas. 0. Dewey Services & MiLeaGe As CounTy ComiissioNERR Less TAX 3.63 126.10
67uly Goorce HoFLEN Services & MiLeage As County CommisBioneER LESS TAX 7.70 94,00
6745 PALMER ZNGE Services & MiLeace as County Bowmmisstoner LESS TAX 2,54 147,91
6716 MeLvin SMiTH Services & MiLease as County Commissioner LESS TAX 3.26 178.87
6747 Nomman M. AnDERSON Services & MiLeace A8 PatroLman LESS TAX 60,08 276.92
6748 OtLi1ver ANDERSON Services & MiLeage As PATROLMAN LESS TAX 9.70 265.25
6749 ALvin G. Backer Services & MiLEaGE AS pATROLMAN LESS TAX 30.08 312,22
6750 Derwooo L. Ettestao Services & MiLEAGE AS PATROLMAN LESS TAX 12.69 358.91
6751 WiLsur Jacoeson Services & MILEAGE A8 PATROLMAN LESS TAX 50,08 292,07
6752 RoserT THAYER SERVICES A8 PATROLMAN LESS TAX 2.90 77.10
6753 OLIVER ANDERSON Senvices on Prosect CS 113(4) LEss TAX 2.99 79.51
6754 S.8. CoorPER Services WeiGHING GrRAvEL ProJEST CS113(4) LEES TAX .56 14,94
6755 Economy SuppLy Co, Lath For ProsecT CS 113(L) 17.00
6756 W.J. Frisev Services on ProsecT CS 113(4) LESS TAX 60.70 317.30
6757 Wittaim A. HuFFman Moving Fence 40,00
6758 State Hicuway DEPARTMENT PLang Prouect CS 404(2) 8.80
6759 State HiaHway DEPARTMENT Estivate No. 1 Provect CS 113(4) 22,243, 7%
6760 RanpaLLs TransrFer Co. FrReIGHT Provect CS 113(4) ' 2.60
6761 RoBERT THAYER ServICES ON Provect CS 113(4) LESS TAX 9.79 260.21
6762 AL's Stanparo Service SuppLiEs 42,89
6763 AarseTH HarOWARE SupPLIES hé,. 20
676k ButLER MacHinery Co. Repa1rs 78.07
6765 Cotsv OiL Co, Gas & DieseL Fued 399.35
6766 Mrs VevA GLASER Garage "ENT 15.00
€767 KieFer Bros. SupPLIES ' 122,22
6768 Kricer EQuipmenT Co. Inc, RepA IRS . 6.43
6769 N.D. MevaL Curvert Co. CuLvert 48,48
6770 NORTHWESTERN SHEET & Iron Works - CuLverts 280.80
6771 Seaverts AuTo Service RecA IRS 12.40
6772 Stanoarp Oie = Div oF American OiL - Gas 6.28
6773 Taver Bros. PLumBing & HeatinGg ~ SuppLIES 54,00
6774 Unitep Buitoing Center, InC.~SupeLiES . ) 11.53
6775 Farmer Union OrL Co, Gag & SurPLiES 40,67
6776 LeacH Luvser Co, SuppPLIES k5,14
6777 Joan L. Brakke S C D CLerk Higre LESS TAX « 50 13.24
6778 Fargo Paper Co, SuprLIES 11,08
6779 MiLton Fav, SHERIFF MiLeace & expenses FOR AuGusT 161.25
6780 GaFFANEY'S OrrFice Equipment 355,50
6781 Grose~Gazevre PrinTing Co. OrFice SuppLies 642,08
6782 ‘Heemer Typewry TeER & ADDER SHoP -~ SuppLIES 33.10
6783 YvonnE M, JOHNSGARD MyLeace & expenses ag JuveniLE Commissioner o 27.07
€784 Javes Kenwarp Miceace, Expenses aNo CounTyY's SHARE oF SALARY 377.84
6785 Kn1GHT PRiINTING Co, Orr1ceE SupPLIES 34,19
6786 CANCELLED
6787 RonaLp J+ LAPierRRE CounTy SHARE OF OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR COURT REPORTER . 35.00
6788 D.H, Lawrence M.D. PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 8.00
6789 Harr1® MunD, Depury SHERtFF  MiLEAGE FOR Aucust 30.40
6790 JoHw McGreGor MyLeace as County JusTice 21.00
679N JoMN MCGREGOR Miteace & Expenses as VeErerans Service OFFicer 56431
6792 THomag O, Newson Co, 20 Co'nrty ATLABES 415,00
6793 NJD. Ass'n oF County Coumissioners ~ 1963 Dues 37.50
6794 Ransom County PAYMENT 0N BREATHALYZER 400,00
6795 Witt 1AM REISENWEBER Witness FEe & MiteaGe ' ' 8,00
6796 SARGENT County NEws CoMMI8810NERS PROCEEDINGS, ABSTRACT oF VOTES, ETC, 125,18
6797 SarseENT County TELLER CoMiSS1ONERS PROCEEDINGS ™ OFFICE SuppLIES. 101.25
6798 RaLpH SeAveRT MiLEAGE & EXPENSES ATTENDING STAYE EQUALlikruoNuunAamnc AND

Aubt1Tor's MEETING AT Bramarck 75.34

6799 SHePARDS CITATIONS SuscrieTION To NorTH DakoTa CrTATioNnS 20,00
.




6800 CaNcELLED

6801 dJunier TAavLor Witness Fee & MiLeace X $ 7.80
6802 Wesv PustieHinGg Co, SuppPLIES 61.00
6803 Harrv L. WiLke SERVICES AS NIGHT WATCHMAN LESS TAX $ L4 11.56
6804  SarcenT County TrReasurer  CASH ADVANCED FOR POSTAGE, FReIGHT, Eve, 126,20
6805 Sarcent County Bank Agencv- Insurance Premium on County Equipm-NT 724,95
6806 PusLic Werrare Boaro oF N.D, « Ao to Derenpent CHiLoren, AGes & DisasiLep persons, Mepicar Ato To
AGED 502.13
6807 Svenos Corner Service Gas & SuppLiES 86.47
6808 Forman Drue Co. SupPLIES . 4,30
6809 A.J. SPiEKERMEIER Services & MiLEAGE AS pAROLE OFFICER LESS TAX 1.09 61.85
6810  ARTHUR KroHN ServicEs & ExpeNsEs ATTENDING STaTe EQuaLizaTion HEARING AT Bismarck
.LESS TAX W73 30.93

THE BOARD NEXT PROCEEDED TO OPEN BID8 FOR PRIMARY AND GENERAL ELECTION SUPPLIES FOR THE YEAR 1964 A8 ADVERTISED

A 810 suBmITTED BY GLOBE~GAZETTE PRINTING CO, WAS THE ONLY 81D RECEIVED,

CommI §8 1ONER SMITH MOVED THAT THE 810 oF GLoBE=GAzeTTE PRINTING Co. FOR PRIMARY AND GENERAL ELECTIONS SUPPLIES
FOR . 196l BE AccepTED BY THE BoARmD.
: CommisstoneER DEwEY SECONDED THE MOTION AND SAME CARRIED,

Commy sai1oner DEWEY MOVED THAT THE CounTy AuDiITOR BE INSTRUCTED TO PUBLISH A NOTICE IN THE FOLLOWING PAPERS
( Twe Oaxes Times, Sarcent County News, SarcenT County TeLLeR ano THE LIDGERWOOD MONITOR) NOTIFYING ALL LANDOWNERS
AND TENANTS THAT ALL RIGHT=OF=WAY ON LANDS JOINING County HESEHAVS IN SARGENT COUNTY MUST BE MOWED BY THE LANDOWNER
or TEMANT Bv OCTOBER 187, 1963 ( EXCEPT THE FIRBT SWATH ON/SIDE OF THE HIGHWAY, WHICH WiLlL BE MOWED 8v THE COUNTY)
OR 1T witL BE MOWED BY THE CounTy AND THE COST THEREOF ADDED TO THE TAX LISTS IN ACCORDANCE WiTH CHAPTER 63-03~06
oF THE NorTH Yaxkora Century Cooe.

CoMmi8810NER SMITH BECONDED THE MOTION AND BAME CARRIED,

ApoteH Tryea, County ENGINEER MET WITH THE BOARD TO D18CUBS PRESENT AND FUTURE FEDERAL A PROJECTS.

\
ON MOT1ON THE BOARD APPROVED PAYMENTS MADE 8Y THE SARGENT “ounTy WeLFARE BoARD IN THE sum ofF $1,768.19 For THE
MONTH OF AUGUST AND FOR WHICH WARRANT Nos. 6670 vo (686 ano 6728 To 6733 INCLUSIVE HAD BEEN 1SBUED.

CoumissioneEr DEwey mMOvED THAT THE BoaRD ADJOURN To 9 O'clLock A.M. SepTemBer 17TH, 1963,
Commi8810NER COLEMAN BECONDED THE MOTION AND BAME CARRIED,
. 2 2 /
( fezlipzze A7z T

ATEEST: A PALMER ENGE = CrargGAN
Polpt Aeaid =

RaLpH SEAVERT - CounTY AupiTor

Forman, N,.Dak. Sepv. 17TH, 1963

TuE BoarD oF County CommissiONERE MET, PURBUANT TO ADJOURNMENT, WITH ALL MEMBERS PRESENT,

CommissionER COLEMAN INTRODUCED THE FOLLOWING RESOLUTION AND MOVED ITES ADOPTION:

BE 1T RESOLVED, av THE Boaro oF County ComMmisg)noNERS oF SARGENT COUNTY, THAT AIRCRAFT QUALIFYING UNGER THE
REGULATIONE ESTABLISHED BY THE S¥ate Game & Fysn Commissrongr MAY HUNT CovoTeE AND Fox wiTHIN THE ABOVE MENTIONED
COUNTY, EXCEPT THAT HUNTING MAY BE DONE ON PRIVATE LAND IN A CLOSBED AREA UPON REQUEST OF THE LANDOWNER.

Comm18840NER DEWEY SECONCED THE REBOLUTION AND SAME CARRIED,

Nora MoHBERG, REPRESENTING THE STATE LiBRARY COrM1SEION MEET WiTH THE BOARD IN REGARDS To BooxmoBLIE LizrARY
Service IN Sarcent County,

Commiss1ONER COLEMAN MOVED THAT THE REQUEST For BooxmosLIE Lierary SErvICE iN. SARGENT COUNTY BE REJECTED.

Commiss10ONER SMITH SECONDED THE MOTION AND SAME CARRIED.,

DonaLp G. Grunp, Mitmor, N. Dak. MEET WITH THE BOARD IN REGARDS TO SBECURING EMPLOYMENT as County EnciINEER,

ComisgionErR DEWEY MOVED THAT THE B0oARO ADJOURN To 9 O'ciLock A.M, Octoeer 18T, 1963,

Commiss1oNER COLEMAN SECONDED THE MOTION AND SAME CARRIED,
() ‘fﬁéﬁ;;iufe, ef££;>>~1r

ATyesT: ’ PALMER ENGE = CHa1psAN
/Ecé‘é&/ %4&%1 ~

RavLpH Seavert = County AupiTor

Forman, N, Dax, QOcvoser 1st, 1963

THe Boaro of County CoMMISS1ONERS MET, PURSUANT TO ADJOURMMENT, WITH ALL MEMBERS PRESENT EXCEPT COMMISS) ONER
Dewev.

THE MINUTES OF THE LAST MEETING WERE READ AND ON MOTION APPROVED AS READ,

Covmiss1 ONER COLEMAN MOVED THAT MiLTon BERGSJUOE BE RE~APPOINTED To THE SARGENT CounTy DRAINAGE BoARD. TERM TO
expire Sepr, 187, 1966.

Comvissioner HorFLen seconpep THE MOTION AND SAME CARRIED.

Commissioner COLEMAN MOVED THAT THE CONTRACT BOND OF GLOBE~GAZETTE PrinTING Co, 1N THE BUM oF $1,000,00 wiTH
ViesTern SureTy Co0.AS SURETY, GIVEN 1N CONNECTION WITH SAID COMPANY'S CONTRACT FOR FURNISHING ELECT!ION SUPPLIES FOR THE
vEAR 1964, SAME HAVING BEEN APPROVED BY THE STATE'S ATTORNEY AS To FORM, BE APPROVED.

COMMISSIONER HOF‘LEN SECONDED THE MOTION AND SAME CARRIED,

THE FOLLOWING BILLS WERE AUDITED AND ON MOTION ORDERED PALID:

War, No.

6892 Cocswerl Locker Svystem SToriNG ButTER $ 57.60
6893 Ouiver ANDERSON SERVICES AS PATROLMAN LESS TAX $25,29 324,71

6894  Romert THAYER SEPVICES AS PATROLMAN LEBS TAX 15.29 334,71

6805  Norman M. ANDERSON SERVICES & MiLEAGE AS PATROLMAN LESS TAX 60,08 276,12

6896 ArLvin G. Backer SERVICES AS PATROLVAN LESS TAX 30,08 294,92
6897 Derwooo L. ErLLeEsTao SERVICES AS PATROLMAN LESS TAX 12,69 337.31

6898 W.J. Frisay Seavices & MiLeaGge As Supeavigor LESS TAX 60.59 320.61

6899 CamceLteo :

6900  Aaptano & Batro WeLD i NG 2.90

6901  Ars STANDARD SEPVICE Gas & SupprLres 65.09
6902  BrampTON GazAGE WeLD ING 4,00

6903  BurLer MacHinegry Co, Repairs 16.36

6904  AmrcHie CampseLL Inc. SeaLinGg 25 miLes County Roap 3,020,04
6905 Cnisy OsL Co. Gas, DieseL Fuer, Erc. '611:39



War, No,

6906 Farmeas Unton Ort Co.-MiLnor Gas & suppLIES $140.80
6907 Mrs VeEvA GLASER GARAGE RENT 15.00
6908 Gus RaDIATOR SHoe RADIATOR REFAIR 26.00
6909 Jacks StanNparp SERviCE SuppLIES 20,08
6910 CarL 0. J HNSON CHeckInG GravEL Less rax  $10.34 84,66
6911 KigFEr Bros., Tires & SuerLiES 603.77
6912 FrLovp Lemmann We 1 GHING GRAVEL LESS TAX 2.61 80,12
6013 MaTHigseN Time & Barttery Co. Tire Tuse 11.52
6914 Manrer Construction Co. CrusHInG Graver, Loaoing & Hautine Braver 6,508.62
6915 Frank Makres SPREADING SRAVEL LE3ZS TAX 1.21 36.22
6916 MeGarry Bros, GRAVEL CHips 1,354.28
6917 NecLson -Ime, & CHeEv. Co. REBAtRS 10.79
6918 NortHwesTERN SHEET & TRon Worxs CuLverT 89.30
6919 Oaxes Lumser Co. SuppLIES 19.57
6920 WatTer ORTH TracTorR HIRE 16,00
6921 PauL TUCHSCHER CHECKING GRAVEL Less Tax  1.3§ 42,35
6922 UN1TED BurLbping CeENTERS SuepLiES “7e 51
6923 W.W. WaLtwork Fargo !Inc, WeLbinGg Gas 4.95
6924 G.B. CoLeman Services * MiLeace as Cowmissionwer LESS TAX 2,54 90.86
6925 CHas, 0. Dewev SERvICES & MILEAGE As CommissioNeER LEES TAX 3.63 117.57
6926 PaLver ENGE Services & MiLEAGE As Vommisstoner LEES TAX 1.45 5475
6927 GeEoRGE HoFLEN Services & MiLeage as CowmissioNER LESS TAX 5.14 99.86
6928 MeLvin SmMiTH Services & MiLeage ags CommissionNeER LESS TAX 2.90 103.20
6929 AArSETH HarDWARE SuepLIES 13.25
6930 VincenT Baro OrrFice SupeLieS 11.49
6931 JoAN Lea Braxke S C.0 CrLerx HirE LESS TAX 5.68 20,57
6932 MiLton FAv, SHERIFF MiLeage & ExpeEnseEs For Sert, 242,19
6933 GAFFANEYS OrFice SupPLiIES 2,65
6934 GLose=GazeTTe PRINTING Co. Tax List, Tax Recevers, Evc. U847
6935 YVONNE M. JOMNSGARD Mireage & Expenses As JUVENILE Commiss|oNER 130.16
6936 JAMES KENWARD MiLeage, ExpEnses & County SHARE oF Satary 381.32
6937 KN1aHT PrInTING Co, OFFice SuppLiES 78.10
6938 ARTHUR KROHN MILEAGE & EXPENSES ATTENDING ASSESSORS SCHOOL
. Less TAX 1.81 126.60
6939 RonaLp J. LAPigRRE TrANSCRIPTS & ExpENSES 5k, 68
6940 Lawver Coop PustisHing Co. LecaL SurpLiIES 100.00
6941 JOHN McGRresoR ExpeNSES A8 County JUSTICE 21.66
6942 JoHN McGregomr MiLeEaGce & Expenses As VETERANS SerRVICE OFFiCER 125.76
693 HarR 18 MunD, Dep SHERIFF MiLeage For Seet, 40,80
69l toa Oustao DiprHeria CLinic AT Coaswett LEBS TAX .36 9. 64
6945 warter T. Quam, Cass CounTy SHER)IFF Boaro oF prRisoNERS 1N Cass Countv JaiL 252,00
6946 Irene RosBius ExpenseEs & MILEAGE ATTENDING TREASURERS MeeTiNg 15.00
6947 SarsanT County News Covmisg i oNERS PROCEEDINGS & Lecaw Aons 60,79
6948 SarceENT County TeELLER LegaL Aoos 15.96
6949 Srein Parnt & Cuemicar Co, SurpLIES 17.70
6950 WesT PustisHing Co, LecaL SupriiEs 35.00
6951 Harry H, WiiKE ServiZE as NigHT WATCHMAN LESS TAX .65 18,35
6952 RaLe1gH WinDBOR MeaLs For PRISONERS 64,25
6953 Witsur JACoSSON SERVIDES & MILEAGE ASPATROLMAN LESS TAX 50.08 292,27
6954 DAHLSTROM = SkoGMO SupPLIES 4.13
6955 FormAan IMPLEMENT Re®A IRS 97.00
6956 MurLiIN CHRiSTIANSON EncineErING PaosecT CS. LOL(2) Legs Tax 2,72 72,28
6957 Fargo SteeL Prooucts Co. SuppLIES 13.20
6958 Gustav E GLasS EnciNeEERING PrOJECT CS 40K (2) Less Tax .65 17.35
6959 Stare Hizuway Deer, Estimare No. 2 Progsect CS 113(4) 6,458.68
6960 RSR Erzctric Coor Inc, CHECKING FOR GRAVEL 16.32
6961 AooLpH TRvea ENGINEERING ProgecT CS 113\4) LESS TAX 4,89 205,91
6962 PusLic WeLBare Boaro oF NorTH Dakorta Arp 1o Depenpent CHiLDrEN, AGep & DiBasLeED pERSONS,
MeoscaL Are To Aged 668,88
6963 SarceNT County WeLrare Boaro ApprRoOPRIATION FOR OCTOBER 1,900,00

ON MOT 10N THE BOARD APPROVED PAYMENTS8 MADE BY THE SARGENT Countv WELFARE Boarp IN THE sum ofF $1,950.49 rFor
THE MONTH OF SEPTEMSBER AND FOR WHiCH WarranT Nog. 6818 To 6838 anp 6876 vo 6881 incrLusive ano Nos, 6886 & 6891 Hap
BEEN |1SSUED,
ComisstoNER SMITH MOVED THAT THE 30ARD ADJOURN To 9 O'cLock A.M. Octoser 15TH, 1963.
Cormiss1oNER COLE MAN SECONDED THE MOTION AND SMME CARRIED,

AvrzsT: 4 y
e G g

RatpH FeaverT = County AuoiT

OR

(Zj/a’nu é’ﬂﬂﬁf

PaLver ENGE ~ CHAl@yKN

) Forman, N.DAk, Octoser 15Tm, 1963
THE Boaro oF County CovmiSSIONERS MET, PURSUANT TO ADJOURNMENT, WITH ALL MEMBERS PRESENT.

Commt3510NER HOFLEN MOVED THAT THE FOLLOWING SALE oF CounTy TAx DEED PROPERTY BE APPROVED AND DEED 1SSUED To
PURCHASER: ALL oF BLock 11, Aub1Tor § PLAT, ViLLAGE oOF RutLano To ANFIN MatHeim, Havana, NorTH DAKOTA , FOR THE Sum
of $25.00.

Commissi1oNER SMITH SECONDED THE MOTION AND SAME CARRIED.

CoisSI1ONER SMiTH MOVED THAT THE 1962 PersoNAL PROPERTY vax of SELMER SAUNDERS IN THE VILLAGE oF Cavusa
FOR THE 8um oF $2.31 BE CANCELLED FOR THE REASON THAT Mr 8AUNDEREB WAS ALSO ASSESSED i1n THE ViLLAGE oF Havana ror 19624
Commissioner DEWEY SECONDED THE MOTION AND SAME CARPIED,

CommisstonER HOFLEN MOVED.XHAT A 72 sNCH X 36 FOOT CULVERT BE IMSTABLED BETWEEN SecTions 1 & 2 N ﬂALL Twe,
on Tri=County Daatn No. 1 ano THAT 60% oF THE COSBT BE CHARGED Tn sA1D Brain.
Comtis810NER JEWEY SECONDED THE MOTION AND SAME GARRIED.

CommisSt1oNER COLEMAN MOVED THAT Two 72 1NCH X 36 Foot CULVERTS BE PURGCHASED AND INSTALLED oN CounTy HigHwAy
F BETween SECTions 26 & 35 anp 25 & 36 i~ Weser TownsHie.

Comi SS10ONER SMITH BECONDE"™ THE MOTION AND SAME CARRIED,

THE BoARD PROCEEDED To APPRAISE CiTY AND VILLAGE LOTS WHICH HAD BEEN FORFEITED TO THE COUNTY FOR NON=PAYMENT
OF TAXES, AND ON MOTION SAID APPRAISALS WERE APPROVED IN THE AMOUNTS SHOWN ON A LIST, WHICH WILL BE POSTED IN THE FRON
oF THE CourTHouse NoveMBER 5TH, 1063, ACCORDING TO LAW AND THE TIME OF HEARING OBJECTIONS TO THE MINIMUM SALES PRICE
AGREED UPON WAS SET AT 10:00 O'cLock A.M., Movemser S5TH, 1963.




ON MOTI1ON THE COUNTY AUDITNR WAS INSTRUCTED TO CALL FOR BIDS FOR THE FURNISHING OF COAL SUPPLIES FOR THE
ENSUING YEAR, SAID B108 TO‘BE OPENED AT 2 O'cLock P.M. Decemser 3ro, 1963,

CoreA1SS1ONER 3MITH MOVED THAT THE BOARD ADJOURN To 9 O'crock A.M. Novemeer 5th, 1963.

ComMmMiISE1ONER COLEMAN SECONDED THE MOTION AND SAME CARRIED,

ArTesT: . ( 242;é§%z=¢a;i_ﬁ§£€§§zi

\EZ( Ul }(//47/~%£é ALMER ENGE - CHal
RALPH PEAVERT = COUNTY AUDITOR
Foaman, Nortu Daxkora, Nov. 5tH, 1963

THE BoarD 08 CounTy ComMMIS8IONERS MET, PURSUANT TO ADJOURNMENT, WITH ALL MEMBERS PRESENT.

THE MINUTES OF THE LAST MEETING WERE READ AND ON MOTION APPROVED AS READ,

CommiSsI10NER HOSLEN MOVED THAT THE COUNTY pURCHASE 100 - 16X16 REFecToRIZED Roab 816N8 AnD 125 No, 2
CHANNEL PoBT8 FROM ART BarsneEss, Fercus FaLts, Miun,

CovmiggnoNER DEWEY SECONDED THE MOTION AND SAME CARRJED,

TvE BOARD PROCEEDED WITH THE HEARING OF OBJECTIONS TO THE MINIMUM SBALES PRICE ON LANDS AND LOTS FORFEITED
70 THE COUNTY FOR NON=PAYMENT OF TAXES A8 ADVERTISED,

NO ONE APPEARING AT SAID HEARING, CommissioNER COLEMAN MOVED THAT THE AppRAISALS of County Tax Deep Lanos
AND - LOTS BE APPROVED AS SHOWN ON THE LIST POSTED IN THE FRONT OF THE COURTHOUSE, DATED OCToBER 22nD, 1963.

ComMISSIONER SMITH BECONDED THE MOT ION AND SAME CARRIED,

THE FOLLOWING BILLS WERE AUDITED AND ON MOT ION ORDERED PAID!:
War,; No, . ’
7088 Norman M, ANDERSON SERVICES & MILEAGE AS PATROLMAN Less rtax $60.08 $279.47
7089 OLiverR ANDERSON SERVICES A8 PATROLMAN LESS Tax 25.29 324,71
7090 ALvin G. Backer ServiceEs & MILEAGE AS PATROLMAN Less tax 20,08 324,12
7091 Derwooo L. ELiesTan SERVICES AS PATROLMAN LEss Tax  12.69 337.31
7092 W.J. Frigsy SEAVICES AS ROAD SUPERVISOR Less vax 60,59 315,59
7093 WiLaur Jacosson SERVICES AS PATROLMAN LESS TAX 50,08 274,92
7094 RoBert THAYVER SERVICES AS PATROLMAN LESS Tax 15,29 334,71
7095 - Joun C. Dawson LaBor LESS TAX 1.22 32.53
7096 JdoHn Eoo CHEckING Graved LE8s TAX 32.76 164,74
7097 Harowpo MclaugHuin WEISHING SRAVEL LESS TAX 3.13 83.12
7098 Noste E. NeLsomn - WEIGH ING GrAVEL® Less Tax B41.50 245,38
7099 AL's STANDARD SeRVICE Gas & SupPLiES 5,94
7100 L.F. BeraH RemaIrS FOR SiCKLE SHARPNER 13.50
7101 Coast To CoasT StoRE SuprPLIES 8.85
7102 Cowsy Ot Co. Gas & Dieser Fuet 872,94
7103 ALserT COLGROVE CHECKING GRAVEL LESS TAX 20 5.43
7104 Epison MoTors ReEpAIRS 6.47
7105 Farmers Union O1L Co. Gas & SuepLiES 40,83
7106 - ForRMAN IMPLEMENT MOWER REPAIRS 273.08
7107 Mrs Veva Graser GARrAGE Rent 15.00
7108 Jime Stanoaro ZEREX 2,00
7109 KieFer Bros. Rerpa trs 87.61
7110 Manrer ConserucTtion Co. CrusHiINg, HauLing Graver County G. 2,588.38
7111 Mavrer ConsTRucTion Co. CrusHinGg & HauLing Graver County K, 8,749.05
7112 NeLson ImpLEMENT & CHEv, Co, RepAIRS 51.65
7113 PETER SEBENS Snow Fence 30.00
7114 Svenp's CorNER SERVICE Gas .71
7115 VApLON'S BLACKSMI THING WeELDING 3.00
7116 Wyum's TeExaco Gas & SuppLIES 28.41
7117 G.B. CoLEmAN Services & MiLeaGE aAs CommissioneRr LESS TAX  3.26 126. 9%
7118 CHags. 0.Dewev Services & MiLeace As Commise 10NER LESS TAX 1.45 52.25
7119 PawmER ENGE Services & MiLeace as CowmmissioneEr LESS Tax 2,18 © 80,92
7120 - Geo, HorLENn Services & Miteace A8 CovmiBS1ONER teEss Tax 7,70 100.50
7121 Metvin SmiTH Services & MiLeace As Commigsioner LESS TAX  2.90 116.60
7122 AarseTH Haroware SuprLIES 43,27
7123 VINCENT Bawo’ TRANBCRIPTS 32.17
7124 BurrougHs Core, Service ConTrRACT 404,30
7125 HarRRIET CoLBURN MiLeace & Expauses For Aug, & SeeT, 81.89
7126 Dvste's SuprLIES 6.27
7127 EwLoers Rapto & TV Service Servicing Base Starion 27.37
7128 Fargo Drug Co. McoicaL SuepLiES 3.35
7129~ "+ .Fanrgo Parer Co. Janitor SueprLigSs 13.32
7130 MiLton Fay, SHERIFF MiLeage & Expenses For OcToser 297.65
73N Oonato J. Frest M,D. Services oN MentaL Heartd Boaro 10,00
7132 GLose - GazeTTe PrinTiNGg Co, EvLectrion SureLiES 522,36
7133 GLose=Gazerre PrinTING Co, OFrFi1ceE SuprLIES 136,57
7134 James Kenwarp MiLeacE, EXPENSES & COUNTY S8HARE OF SatAry 350.90
7135 Jamgs KenwarD MiLEAGE ATTENDING NATiONAL EXTENSION AGENT MEETING 45,08
7136 YVONNE M JOHNS8GARD MiLEAGE & EXPENBES AS JUNENILE ComMiISB8IONER 75, 51
7137 KNtGHT PrinTING Co, OFFi1ce SurpLIES 127,08
7138 Lawvers Coop PusLieHinG Co, LecAat SuprLiESs 100,00
7139 LeacH Lumser Co., Coat 263.19
7140 Liccerwoop MoniTor Lecar Ao 7.00
714 Monroe CarcuLating MacHine Co. ONE CALCULATOR 655.00
7142 Harris Munp, DepuTy SHERIFF MiLeEAGE #OR OcToBER 88.00
7143 Joun McGrecor MivLeace As VeTerans Service OffFiceRr 123,07
7144 NorRTHERN ScHoot. SupeLy & Equir, Co, - WALL Screen 48.10
7145 Oakee RooFing & MansoNRy - RepatriInGg CourTHOUBE ROOF 150,00
7146 Oakes TiMES LeGat Ao, 1.40
7147 SAEweRT ELECTRIC Fruorescent Tuses 28,20
7148 SaRGENT CounTy News LecaL PrinTing & OfFice SuepLies 159.43
7149 SarcenT County TELLER Lecat PrinTING & OFFiCcE SupepLiIES 135.67
7150 Scorr Foresman & Co. SuepLIES 4,75
7151 Ray Sgavert SeravinGg Weeos AT Fairgrounos 30.00
7152 Stein Paimr & CHemicae Co. 200 Feer ofF No. 7 Coro 7.83
7153 West PusLisHing Co, LesaL SueppLiEs 15.50
7154 Harry H, Witke Services AS NIGHT WATCHWAN LEss Tax 1,03 28,47
7155 Boe KnuTgon GRAVEL 32,98




War, No.

7156 EarL LeHmann GRAVEL . $207.62
7157 Eart Parrow CrusHInG, LoaDinGg anp Hauting Cravel 3,327.44
7158 EarL Parrow CrusHing, Loaping anD HAuLING GRAVEL Lol 77
7159 AoorLpH TrRyBA Services & MiLeace as County ENGINEER LESS TAX 6.53 260.87
7160 MicHaeL Tryea ENGINEERING Services LESS TAX 1.79 47,71
7161 NogTHWESTERN SHEET & Iron Works - Warning Sigus 19.50
7162 PusLic WeLrare Boaro oF N, D, - Aip to DepenoceNT CHiLOReEN, AGeED & DiSABLED PERSONS,

Mepi1gatL A1D To AGED 643,40
7801 N.D. Stare's Artorney Acsn. Assn, Dues 30,00
7802 SARGENT County WeLrFare Boarp -~ ApPrRoPRIATION FOR NOVEMBER 2,000,00

THE FOLLOWING BILLS FOR SERVICES RENDERED 8Y THE VARIOUS ELECTION OFFICIALS AT THE SpeciaL ELECTION HELD
Ocroser 22ND, 1963, WERE AUDITED AND ON MOTON ORDERED PAIO BY THE BOARD AS FOLLOWS AGCORDING TO PRECINCT:
Wary Nos. 7163 vo 7250 & 7751 vo 7797 IncL.

Bowen PReCINCT $42,00 SARGENT PRECINCT $42,00
Brampron 42,00 . SHUMAN " 42,00
DeEnvVER " 42,00 SouTHweST " 42,00
DuNnBAR " 42,00 Tavior n 42,00
Forman " 52.00 TewAukon " 42,00
HaLu " 42,00 VERNER " 42,00
HarLEM » 42,00 Vivian n 42,00
HervAN . 42,00 WEBER " 42,00
Jackson " 42,00 N W.S. Hie @ 52,00
KingsTon ¥ 42,00 WiLLeY " 42,00
MarBoOE " 42,00 MiLnor Caty 52,00
MiLnoR " 42,00 CogsweLt.  ® - 42,00
Rangom " 52,00 Cavuca " 42,00
Rutiano 42,00

War, No.

7798 Leonarp R. Bope Services & MiLcage oN County CANvassinNG Boarp $ 8.70

7799 EALMER ENGE Services & MiLeage on County Canvassing Boaro 10.00

7800 Lovp SusAc Services & Miteace oN County Canvassing BoaArp 8.90

ON MOTI1ON THE BOARD APPROVED PAYMENT8 MADE BY THE SARGENT Counyvy WeLFare Boarp (N THE sum of $ 1,675.55 For
THE MONTH OF OCTORER AND FOR WHiCH Warrant Nos 6975 to 6994 anp 7075 to 7080 INCLUSIVE HAD BEEN 1SSUED.

Commi g8 10NER HOFLEN MOVED THAT THE BoArD ApDJoOumN To 9 O'crock A.M. Novemsegs 20TH, 1963.

CoMMiI S8 1ONER SMITH SECONDED' THE MOTION AND SAME CARRIED, 1

PaLmeER ENGE -~ CHA1R§AN

>
A'r'rss'r:;@;“/ ;/,/(fé(u"z/;» ( éégﬁlé{ .[(i?%&

RaLem SeaykrT = CounTy AuptiTOR

Forman, NortH Dakorta, Novemser 20TH, 1963
THE BoarD oF CountTy COMMISSIONERS MET, PURSUANT TO ADJOURNMENT, WiTH ALL MEMBERS PRESENT.

Comri8810NER SMITH MOVED THAT THE FOLLOWING SALES OF County TAx Deeo promERTY ApPROVED AND DEEDS 18SUED TO
pURCHASERS: ALL oF Lots 11 « 12 = 13 = t4, (excepr West 60 Fr, & Easy 61 Fr.), Brock 4, Secono ApbotTion, City of
Forman To Magnus Exstrom, Forman, North Dakota For THE sum oF $8,00, AND

Beg, 66' SE oF NE Cor., oF Bik. 36, Orig, TownsiTE, CiTy oF MiLNOR THENCE SWLY ALONG 4TH St. 165', THENCE
SWey 300!, Tence SEry 135', Tuence NELy to SW Cor, oF Lot 11, Brock 4, JoHnsons AcpiTion THENCE NWey 300, THeNCE
SwLy 1o poINT oF Beg. {Less parT oeeoeo rFor street) Outior M, AubiTor's Prar, CiTy oF MiLnor To DeLserT & ALoma
MART IN, JoINT TENENTS, Mitnor, NorTH Dakota FOR THE sum ofF $50.00.

Commissiover HOFLEN SECONDED THE MOTION AND SAME CARRIED,

Comm1B881ONER DEWEY MOVED THAT THE FOLLOWING SALE OF CounTy Tax DEEo PROPERTY ON CONTRACT FOR DEED BE
AperovED: Lots 4 - 5 - 6, Brock 3, WiLLiamson's Seconp AdDITIoN, VILLAGE oF HavanA To CLARENCE & JeEan LeHmanw,
Havana, NorTH DakoTa For THE sum ofF $482,22, One HUNDRED DOLLARS DOWN AND THE BALANCE IN FOUR PAYMENTS PLUS INTEREST
AT THE RATE OF FOUR PER CENT,

Comm18810NER COLEMAN SECONDED THE MOTION AND SAME CARRIED.

ComMIB81ONER SMITH MOVED THAT THE OFFER MADE BY THE State Lierany Commiss1OoN TO FURNISH SARGENT County
S1X MONTHS FREE S00KMOBLIE LiBRARY SERVICE BE REJECTED.
Comm15810NER DEWEY BECONDED THE MOTION AND SAME CARRIED,

THE BOARD NEXT PROCEEDED TO MAKE AN INSPECTION oF CounTy Roap proOJECTS tN HamLem & SourHwesT TownsHiIps.

CormmiS810NER SMITH MOVED THAT THE BoarD ADJourN To 9 O'crock A.M. Decemser 3rp, 1963.
Commis810NER COLEMAN SECONDED THE MOTION AND SAME CARRIED,

> .

s

e A DA 7 Tt
PaLmer ENGE = CHAIRMAN

ArrtesT: )

Jelfilil Vg

RatLpH SeavERrr = Countv AubITOR




Forman, NorTH Daxkova Dec. 3ro, 1963
THe Boarp of CounTy ComMISS81ONERS MET, PURSUANT TO ADJOURNMENT, WITH ALL MEMBERS PRESENT.
YHE MINUTES OF THE LAST MESTING WERE READ AND ON MOTION APPROVED AS READ.

Cowmmissionagr COLEMAN MOVED THAT thie FOLLOWING APPLICATIONS TO SELL HARD LIGUOR "ON & BFF SALE" BE AppROVED!:
. Herman T Grav, on Lots 2 & 3, BLock 2, VitLase oF CRETE FOR THE PERIOD BEGINNING JANUARY 187, 1964 awnp
eNDInNGg JunE 30TH, 1964, .
Roman WaiLDERA, oN Lot 22, BrLock 8, ViLLAGE OF GENEBEO FOR THE PERIOD BEGINNING JANUARY 18T, 1964 AND ENDING
DecemBer 3187, 1964,
. CLEMENTINE A, SEverson, on LoT 5, Brock 2, ViLLace of DelAmERE FOR THE PERIOD BEGINNING JANUARY 18T, 1964
AND ENDING Decemser 31st, 1964,
Commigs tonER DEWEY SECONDED THE MOTION ANO S8AME CARRIED,

CoMmIS8I1ONER SMITH MOVED THAT THE FOLLOWING APPLIGCATIONS To SELL BEER ™ ON & OFF SALE™ BE APPROVED FOR THE
PERIOD BEGINNING JANBARY 18T, 1964 ano enoine Decemser 31sv, 1964,

Herman T Grav, on Lots 2 & 3, BLock 2, ViLLage oF Creve,

Roman WaLbera, oN Lot 22, BLock 8, ViLiace of Geneseo,

CLrmenTINE A, Severson, oN Lot 5, Brock 2, ViLwage oF Delamere,

Harotb Waswick, oN Lor 2, Brock 2, RAnDALL'S ADDITEON, VILLAGE OF STIRUM

Coumi 88 10NER HOFLEN BECONDED THE MOTION AND SAME CARRIED,

Com11ss10NER DEwEy MOVED THAT THE FoLLowinNG SALE oF CoONTv Tax Deeo propemTY BE APPROVED AND DEED 188UED
TO PURCHASER?

ALL oF Brock 1, Secono AbpiTion, ALt oF BLock 7 & AcLL ofF BLock 11, East Sipe Aportion, CiTy oF Forman
vo Eowaro C. OLsoN, Forman, NorRTH DakoTa FoR THE sum ofF $40,00

CotmMISBIONER SMiTH SECONDED THE MOT ION AND SAME CARRIED.

CommiS8IONER SMITH MOVED THAT THE CHAIRMAN 18 HEREBY AUTHORIZED AND DIRECTED TO SiGN DOCUMENTS FOR THE
PURPOBE OF PROGRAMING PRIORITY No. 4 of THE FeperaL A1o Roap program witH THE State Hicuway Department,
Commiss1ONER COLEMAN BECONDED THE MOTION AND SAME CARRIED,

THE BOARD PROGEEDED TO OPEN BIDS FOR THE FURNISHING OF COAL SBUPPLIES FOR THEENSUING YERR AS ADVERTISED!
susmiTTED By LeacH Lumeer Co. of ‘Havana, Nortw Dakora ano Faruers Conp ELv, Co. ofF Fomrman, NortH Vakora.
CoMIBSIONER SMITH MOVED THAY THE BIDS FOR FURNISHING OF COAL BUPPLIES BE TABLED UNTIL JANUARY 7TH, 1964,
Comi8810NER HOFLEN S8ECONDED THE MOTION AND BAME CARRIED,

810/ Were

THE FOLLOWING BILLS WERE AUDITED AND ON MOTION ORDERED PAID?

War, No.

7894 NoeMAN M. ANDERSON SErvVICES & MILEAGE A8 PATROLMAN Less vax  $60.08 $277.42
7895 OLeveER ANDERSON SErviICES & MILEAGE AS PATROLMAN LESS TAX 25,29 342,11
7896 ALvin G. Bacxker SERVICES & MILEAGE AS PATROLMAN LESS TAX 20,08 323.37
7897 Derwooo L. EvLeEsTaD SERVICES AS PATROLMAN LESS TAX 12,69  337.31%
7898 W.J. Frisey SERVIOES A8 ROAD SUPERVIBOR LESS TAX 60.59 315.80
7899 WiLBUR JacoasoN SERviIcES & MILEAGE AS PATROLMAN LESS TAX 50,08 286.82
7900 RoserRT THAYVER SERVICES AS PATROLMAN LESS TAX 15.29 334,71
7901 JoHn Eoo CHECKING GRAVEL LESS TAX 5.14 64,86
7902 Wv Luske SR, CHECK ING GRAVEL LESS TAX 2.06 54.81
7903 frRviING WEBER CHECKING GRAVEL LESS TAX 6.12 162,63
7904 0D IN AARFOR Car., & Scrarer Hire 48,00
7905 ' BramptOoN SERVIGE SupPLIES 99.37
7906 MiLTon Fav, SHERIFF WeLDING = AppLy oN Rav ALsertson Taxes 32.00
7907 BuTLER MacHinery Co, RepAirS . 31.39
7908 CoasT To CoasT STORE SupPLIES 4,77
7909 CoLsy OiL Co, Gas & Dresel FueL 470,04
7910 FarmeERs Union Oit Co. - Baxes TracTor Tire 15.98
7911 Farisers UNton O1L Co, - RutiLano Gag & Sueeties 17.49
7912 NRs Veva GLASBER Garage Dent 15.00
7913 MiLTon Fay, SHERIFF WELDING = APPLY ON JoHN Gobrrev Taxes 34,00
7914 Jacks STanDARD GAs & SuerLiES 32.05
79158 Kripoer Equiement Co. Inc, Repairs 81.92
7916 EarL LeMmann GRAVEL 625.66
797 NORTHWESTERN EqQuipMeENT INC, SupPLIES 13.26
7918 EarL PARROW CausHing, LoaDing & HauLing GraveL 2,722.28
7919 EAarL Parrow CrusHinG, LoaDing & Haylfine Graver SoutH ofF RutLawno 3,090.55
7920 Beanon Rusev Mowine WEEDS 7.5
7921 SeaverTts Auto ServicE Truck Repairs’&lLaber 35.22
7922 PeTer Sesens Truck Hize 6,00
7923 Stanoarp OrL Gas 14,68
7924 UNiTED ELECTRIC SERVICE Repa RS 37.85
7925 VArLONS BLACKSMITHING Repa RS 8,00
7926 Curis Wgser Gag & SuprLiEs 89.99
7927 H & W Excavating Co. LoaDiINg & HAuLING GRAVEL 166,37
7928 G.B. CoLEmAN Services & MILEAGE A8 CommisSioNER LESS TAX 3.26 132.34
7929 CHas, 0. Dewevy Services & MiLeace a8 CovmissioneR LESS TAX 2,90 98,00
7930 PALMER ENGE Services & MyLeage as Coumissioner LESS TAX 1.81 95.92
7931 Geo, HoFLen Services & MiLeage as CovmissioneEr LESS TAX 3.38 76.82
7932 MeLvin SmiTH Services & MiLeage as CommissioNeRr LESS TAX 2.90 113.60
7933 AarsetH Haroware SupprLIES 22,12
7934 RoGER DAHLE8TROM Services & MiLeage as County Coroner LESS TAX .73 46.40
7935 RoGer DaHLSTROM Services & MiLeage as County Coroner LESS TAX .36 15,24
7936 CHas O, Dewey Services on Coroners Jury 4,00
7937 Gary DieTzLER Witness = Coronere Jury 6.00
7938 Epko Fim Service Fiwm 1.89
7939 Farmers Unton O Co. = Forman SupPLIES 1.05
7940 MiLtoN Fay , SHERIFF MiLEAGE & EXPENSES For NovemBer 155.84
7941 GLoBg=-GaZzETTE PriInTING Co, OrFice SureLies 810,87
7942 R.F. HE1DENRE 1 CH “ervices on Coroners Jury 4,00
7943 YVONNE M. JoHNSGARD MiLeage & ExPENSES A8 JUwENILE Comv)ssiONER 136.48
7944 James KeEnwarD MirLeage & CouNTY SHARE OF SALARY 310.28
7945 AvLLen Larson WiTnESs -~ CoroNErRS Jury 6.00
7946 D.H. Lawrence M.D. Meoicar Service FoR PRISONERS 10,00
7947 MonroE CatcutATing MacHing Co, InNc, = Service ConTrRACT 43,00
7948 Harris Munp, Depury SHerIFF MiLeage For Novemser 38.20
7949 JoHn McGreEGOR MiLEAGE & EXPENSES A8 VETERANS SERVICE OFFICER 41,80




202

War, No.

7950 CarL NELSBON WiTness - CoroNERS JURY $ 6.00
7951 OLarF NunpAHL MiLEAGE POBTING DELINQUENT TAx LiI8T 8.00
7952 WaLTER T. QuAM Boarp oF SarGeNT CounTy PrISONERS 136.00
7953 CArL RonNI NG ServiCcEs on CorONERS JuRY 4,00
7954 Sarcent County News CoMMIEB10ONERS PROCEEDINGS AND LEGAL ADS 123.47
7955 SareeNT County TELLER Comm1881ONERS PROCEEDINGS AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 34.50
7956 County TREASURER CASH ADVANCED FOR POSTAGE AND FREIGHT 641,41
7957 Sears Roesuck & Co. Desx 119.21
7958 Wesr PusLisHing Co, LeGAL SurpPLIES 32,50
7959 Harry He WiLkE Services ag NigHT WaTcHMan LESS TAX .05 1.45
7960 Gary Trom ANT 1= FREEZE 10.74
7961 AooLpH Tryea Services & MiLeace as County Enaineer CS 404(2) LESS TAx 11,42 455,98
7962 MicHaer Trvea ServiICES on Prosect CS LOL(2) Less Tax 29,38 167.12
7963 FrRED PELVIT Services on ProsecT CS 4ob(2) LESES TAX .60 15.90
7964 $.8. CoorER WeieHInGg Graver Prosect CS 40u4(2) LESS TAX 3.10 92,90
7965 N.D. Svate HicHway “epartwent - Est. No. § Prosecy CS 217(6) 4,377.89
7966 N.D. StaTe HigHway DepT, Est., No. S Prosect CS 211(5) 3,055.90
7967 M.D. State Higuway DeeT, Est. No., 3 Prouect CS 485(3) 2,506.23
7968 UniTep BuiLpine Center Inc, SupeLies For Prosect CS LOL(2) 34,10
7969 CHanLes MarTin CHECKING GBRAVEL LESS TAX 3.19 71.72
7970 Mitzon Fay , SHeERIFF AprLy oN CHarLESs MarTin Taxes 13.22
7971 Epko Frum Service ProJE :TOR BuLe 4,32

ON MOTICN THE BOARD APPROVED PAYMENTS MADE BY THE SARGENT CounTy WeLrFare Boaro 1N THE sum oF $2,300,09 rFor
THE MONTH OF NovEMBER AND FOR WHiICH WARRANT Nos. 7805 To 7825 ano 7882 vo 7887 INCLUSIVE HAD BEEN 1SSUED,

Comm1ss 10NER DEWEY MOVED THAY THE BOARD ADJOURN To 1 O'ciock P.M. Dec., 16TH, 1963,
CoMmiSSIONER SMITH SECONDED THE MOTION AND SAME CARRIED,

Arr;§7 .
A/I;Q s 7/4%/}
RALPH DEAVERT = COUNTY AuDITOR

Forman, N, Dak, Dec, 16TH, 1963

THe Boarp ofF County CoMMISSIONERS MET, PURSUANT TO ADJOURNMENT, WITH ALL MEMBERS PRESENT EXCEPT CoMMiS8)1ONER
Dewev,

ComiBS10NER HOFLEN MOVED THAT THE FotLLowing SaLE of County Tax Degp PROPERTY BE APPROVED AND DEED 18SUED
To PURCHASER: Wi oF Lots 5-6~7, BLock 2, Coorer's AoniTion, ViLLage oF RutLanp To Frep CHRisTENSEN, Ruttano, NortH
DakoTA For THE sum of $25,00,

CorMISSIONER SMITH SECONDED THE MOTION AND SAME GARRIED.

Comi1sS10NER COLEMAN MOVED THAT THE FOLLOWING APPLICATION TO SELL HARD LIQUOR " ON & OFF SaLe® BE APPROVED!
HaroLp Waswiok on Lor 2, BLock 2, RanpaiL's ApDiTioN, VILLAGE OF STIRUM FOR THE PERIOD BEGINNING JANUARY 18T, 196k ano|
enpiInGg June 30TH, 1964,

CoMMISSIONER SMITH SECONDED THE MOTION AND SAME CARRIED.

Commigs10NER COLEMAN MOVED: FHAT THE APPLICATION FOR REFUND OF S8CHNOL POLL TAX IN THE Sum ofF $2,00 For THE
vEAR 1962 FILED BY THOMAS LawLER STATING THAT MR & MRS LawLER were NOT 21 YEARS OF AGE IN 1962 AND THEREFORE NOT
BUBJECT TO SCHOOL POLL TAX,

Cormiastoner HOFLEN SECONDED THE MOTION AND S8AME CARRIED.

CommiIBS1ONER SMITH MOVED THAT THE BOARD ADJOURN Te 9 O'crock A M. January 7TH. 1964,
ComMmis81 ~NER HAFLEN SECONDED THE MOTION AND SAME CARRIED.

. . y
/// . A
o A IECE o L pp el

ATrzsr;,
/ PaLMER ENGE = CHA tRMAN

J }dwaY‘f
RatpH SsAvsnr ~ County AubiTor

™=
&\.




	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27

